

j

T.P.(Crl.) No. 75 OF 2004
ITEM No.9

Court No. 4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Transfer Petition.(Crl.) No. 75/2004

P.D. RATHI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

AMRITPAL SINGH

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay)

Date : 15/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice. Stay of furthur proceedings.

(Shashi Sareen)(Prem Prakash)
Court Master Court Master